6:00pm

6:10pm
Challenges’

4

7:00pm

7:50pm

8:30pm

Queen Creek HOA Summit
March 25, 2009

Queen Creek Library

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

“Collections, Bankruptcies, & Foreclosures—HOA Financial

Penny Keopke—Ekmark & Ekmark
Brian Morgan—Maxwell & Morgan
Mark Lines—Shaw & Lines

Q&A

Facilitated Attendee Discussion:
1. What financial issues are you facing in your HOA?
2. What solutions can you identify to help?
3. Can education help? How?
4. What future HOA Summit topics would you like addressed?

Adjourn, surveys, thank yous



