## Queen Creek HOA Summit

March 25, 2009

## Queen Creek Library

## AGENDA

6:00pm	Welcome and Introductions
6:10pm Challenges"	"Collections, Bankruptcies, & Foreclosures—HOA Financial
	Penny Keopke—Ekmark & Ekmark
	Brian Morgan—Maxwell & Morgan
	Mark Lines—Shaw & Lines
7:00pm	Q & A
7:50pm	Facilitated Attendee Discussion:
	1. What financial issues are you facing in your HOA?
	2. What solutions can you identify to help?
	3. Can education help? How?
	4. What future HOA Summit topics would you like addressed?
8:30pm	Adjourn, surveys, thank yous